169XtraDrive
A
C
  S
er
vo
 S
ys

Servomotors
Note: Reffer to the Servo System chapter for motor details.
Ordering Information
Specifications XtraDrive XtraDrive-DP
With PROFIBUS
Compatible Servomotors
Sigma-II SmartStep Sigma Linear Motors
1 Phase 200 V AC 30 W XD-P3-MN01 XD-P3-MSD0 SGMAH-A3A@ R7M-A03030-@ -
50 W XD-P5-MN01 XD-P5-MSD0 SGMAH-A5D@ R7M-A05030-@ SGLGW-30A050@
100 W XD-01-MN01 XD-01-MSD0 SGMAH-01A@, SGMPH-01A@ R7M-A10030-@,
R7M-AP10030-@
SGLGW-30A080@, SGLGW-40A140@
200 W XD-02-MN01 XD-02-MSD0 SGMAH-02A@, SGMPH-02A@ R7M-A20030-@,
R7M-AP20030-@
SGLFW-20A@, SGLFW-35A120@,
SGLGW-40A253A@,SGLGW-60A140@
400 W XD-04-MN01 XD-04-MSD0 SGMAH-04A@, SGMPH-04A@ R7M-A40030-@,
R7M-AP40030-@
SGLGW-40A365A@, SGLGW-60A253A@
750 W XD-08-MN  XD-08-MSD0 SGMAH-08A@, SGMPH-08A@ R7M-A75030-@,
R7M-AP75030-@
SGLFW-35A230@, SGLFW-50A200@,
SGLGW-60A365A@
3 Phase 400 V AC 0.5 kW XD-05-TN XD-05-TSD0 SGMGH-05D@, SGMAH-03D@,
SGMPH-02D@/04D@
- SGLFW-35D@
1.0 kW XD-10-TN XD-10-TSD0 SGMGH-09D@, SGMSH/UH-10D@,
SGMAH-07D@, SGMPH-08D@